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2 St Paul's Boys St Paul's Boys 56.39 1
7 REEM/NEOTE  remm)go73 57.52 2
4 PKC-A PKC-A 59.34 3
8 T EE A IR DR NIA=-Y 59.50 4
1 HereVgo07 HereVgo07 59.79 5
6 KFPSYT KFPSYT 1:00.50 6
3 We=/NEB We=/NEB 1:02.49 7
5 TKP2 TKP2 1:02.74 8



-b-b-bwl\.)l\)l\.)l\)HHHU'IOO(.\)U'II—‘U'IU'IU'II\JHbmewH#WwaNwNmbl—‘b;ﬁ

e
i

~N o A b 0O OO O ODN NN OO N OO PR WODN N WO OO OO P W OoONPFP W WwoNNDNDPEeE o PR »~oo

A

E3E
Hm 5k
BAO80O
BA092
BA098
BA088
BAO58
BAOO1
BAO69
BA025
BAO89
BA090
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BA038
BAO85
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BA024
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BAO51
BAOO6
BAO31
BA084
BAO13
BAO54
BAO52
BA048
BAO44
BAOO9
BAO082
BAO02
BA091

rEREVEH

Name
Leung Ching Hang Wesley

Chau Ho Yin
Yan Chun Yu
Chan Yat Lok
Cheung Chun Hei
Ho Yan Lok
Chan Man Tik
Cheung Chun Yin
Ng Cheuk Yin Andre
Chan Chun Ting
Wong Long Kaa Jan
Choy Pak Yin, Jeffrey
Lee Tin Lok
Tong Bing Ko
Cheng Yat Hei
Peng Tung Yeung
Chu Ching Wai
Wen Yui Fung
Lau Tsun Nam
Lam Yu Fung
Ng King Yin
Ng Yee Lok
Ip Wai Ching
Ching Hon
Tsui Pak Hei
Chow Tsz Shing
Zhu Baihan
Lau Wai Lun
Li Chun Wun
Kong Ho Sum
Li Chak Hang
Chow Yan Chi Vinci
Law Lok Hei
Tang Yuk Hei
Yeung Long Ting
Chen Pok Kwan
Paul Tung
Chan Hin Qun
Chau Ching Ngai
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Name
Leung Ching Hang Wesley

Chau Ho Yin
Cheung Chun Hei
Chan Man Tik
Yan Chun Yu
Ho Yan Lok
Chan Yat Lok
Cheung Chun Yin
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BAO10
BAO61
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BA088
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BA042
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BA085
BAO81
BA090
BAO71
BAO89
BA029
BAO64
BAO63
BAO38
BA091
BAO11
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BAO46
BAO034
BAOO4
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BA032
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BA022
BA084

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Leung Ching Hang Wesley

Chau Ho Yin
Chan Man Tik
Wong Hoi Yuen, Xavier
lu Chun Yeung
Lo Long Hei
Yan Chun Yu
Chan Yat Lok
Wong To Lam Vito
Wong Tsz Ngo
Yuen Kurtis Chung Kiu
Cheung Chun Hei
Chan James Sin Yu
Lee Tin Lok
Yip Ka Chun Issac
Chan Chun Ting
Xie Chak Yu
Ng Cheuk Yin Andre
Peng Tung Yeung
Ng Tsz Ho
Tong Bing Ko
Choy Pak Yin, Jeffrey
Chau Ching Ngai
Cheung Pak To Marcus
Chun Lam Kenneth
Yung Tsun Hei Jerry
Tong Pak Yin
Lam Yu Fung
Chu Ching Wai
Yeung Yat Tin Isaac
Ng Shing Lam
Cheng Ho Yin
Lai Pak Yeung
Ching Hon
Ip Wai Ching
Lai King Hei
Kwan Yuet Chi
Ng Pak Hei
Kong Ho Sum
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Li Chak Hang
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Name
Chau Ho Yin

Leung Ching Hang Wesley
Wong Hoi Yuen, Xavier
Chan Man Tik
lu Chun Yeung
Yan Chun Yu
Chan Yat Lok
Lo Long Hei
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Name
Chow Chun Ngo

Cheng Pak Hei Ryan
Wong Hoi Yuen, Xavier
Kwan Yik Yin
Yuen Kurtis Chung Kiu
Wong Tsz Ngo
Xie Chak Yu
Yip Ka Chun Issac
Chan James Sin Yu
Tang Pok Hin Sean
Cheung Chun Yin
Hui Chun Ming
Yung Tsun Hei Jerry
Lee Chun Yan Daniel
Lo Long Hei
Lai Pak Yeung
Yeung Yat Tin Isaac
Chiu Chin Cheung
Cheng Ho Yin
Chen Tsang Yui
Cheng Chit Long
Yeung Jonathan
Chow Tsz Shing
Lai King Hei
Kwan Yuet Chi
Aumario
Wong To Lam Vito
Yeung Wing Fung
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Name
Chow Chun Ngo

Wong Hoi Yuen, Xavier
Cheng Pak Hei Ryan
Yuen Kurtis Chung Kiu
Yip Ka Chun Issac
Kwan Yik Yin
Wong Tsz Ngo
Xie Chak Yu
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BAOO7
BA043
BAO55
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Name
Chow Chun Ngo

Cheng Pak Hei Ryan
Wong Hoi Yuen, Xavier
Kwan Yik Yin
Wang Chi Kwo
Fong Yuk Ning Matthew
Chu Ching Yin
Tang Pok Hin Sean
Lee Chun Yan Daniel
Chiu Chin Cheung
Ngan Ka Chung
Cheng Chit Long
Ng Pak Hei
Ku Yan Ming
Yeung Jonathan
Aumario

Yeung Wing Fung
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Name
Wang Chi Kwo

Tse Kwan Yiu
Tse Long Sang
Wong Long Kaa Jan
Chan Chi Hin
Chung Long Hei Cyrus
Ku Yan Ming
Wong Tsz Ho
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Name
Cheng Pak Hei Ryan

Fong Yuk Ning Matthew
Jayden Yan
Wong To Lam Vito
Chan Hin Qun
Cheng Yat Hei
Ng Yee Lok
Chen Tsang Yui
Cheung Pak To Marcus
Ng Tsz Ho
Zhu Baihan
Yuen Kurtis Chung Kiu
Lau Tsun Nam
Lee Tin Lok
Tong Pak Yin
Wen Yui Fung
Chu Pak Dik Paddie
Ng King Yin
Xie Chak Yu
Chun Lam Kenneth
Hui Chun Ming
Chu Ching Yin
Lau Wai Lun
Tang Yuk Hei
Ching Hon
Chui Yik Hei
Ku Yan Ming
Chow Yan Chi Vinci
Yeung Long Ting
Yan Chun Yu
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Name
Ma Kingdom

Wong Ming Hei
Yeung Ho Wan Owen

Aumario
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Name
Wong Ming Hei
Ng Shing Lam
Ma Kingdom
Ng Cheuk Yin Andre
Li Chak Hang
Ip Wai Ching
Zhu Baihan
Ngan Ka Chung
Ng Pak Hei
Lau Wai Lun
Yeung Ho Wan Owen
Tam Jeffrey Pok Hin
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

3 B 4X100m RE - (H 1 #H)
E#s
WiE R Name o] % EZEN R
4 2008 MOVE ASSOCIATION 2008 move association 1:01.25 1
8 LSPS 08 LSPS 08 1:01.75 2
1 A 1:02.50 3
5 wENBC waENBC 1:03.23 4 (1:03.221)
3 JPAEI/N\E-BB  wEswiEes  1:03.23 5 (1:03.227)
7 RAEEZEMR/NE08E rEzm)20ss 1:03.57 6
6 PKC-B PKC-B 1:04.87 7
2 RBEHEA KEBEHEA 1:04.99 8
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Name
Lau Chun Hei, Jason

Lam Ho Fung Markus
Huang Chun Yu
Wong Lai Fung

Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Keung Wun Yu

Poon Wai Sum, Sam

Chan Long Ting Mario

Or Chun Hon
Leung Ching Shun Jensen
Ip Chuen Yan
Felix Kai Seng Marx
Yip Cheuk Nok
Wong Sung Ka Jasper
Hung Sum Po
Chow Ching Kiu
Koo Cheuk Fung
Tang Gabriel Noah
Huang George
Tang Hansel Noah
Neason Tai
Man Yui Fong
Au Yeung Ho Him Isaac
Wong Yuk Ki
Huang Man Hei
Lee Long Yui
Cheung Ka Ming
Chan Wang Hei
Yip Yu Ching
Zhao Anjun Leo
Ou Yang Yiu Fai
Tse Cheuk Wang
Chan Shue Sum
Li Jun Long Charles
Lee Ho Han
Tong Pak Hin Issac

Yuen Larry
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Name
Lau Chun Hei, Jason

Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Wong Lai Fung
Keung Wun Yu

Lam Ho Fung Markus
Huang Chun Yu

Poon Wai Sum, Sam

Chan Long Ting Mario
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Name
Lau Chun Hei, Jason

Wong Lai Fung
Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Cheng Lok Yin
Huang Chun Yu
Lam Ho Fung Markus
Poon Wai Sum, Sam
Sebastian Nathaniel Sjafii
Wong Leong Chi Ryan
Keung Wun Yu
Ip Chuen Yan
Ng Lucas Qulong
Leung Ching Shun Jensen
Wong Tsz Kiu
Yang Kwai Lam
Fung Nok Yin
Or Chun Hon
Wong Sung Ka Jasper
Koo Cheuk Fung
Hou Cheuk Lam
Yip Hiu Yeung
Lee Cheuk Hin
Yip Cheuk Nok
Kwan Chun Hei
Lam Ka Yan
Tang Gabriel Noah
Lau Cheuk Ip Anson
Lai Pak Ho Deo
Lau Cheuk Hang Milton
Chau Tsz Lok
Cheng, Cheuk Lam
Wong Yuk Ki
Chan Wang Hei
Au Yeung Ho Him Isaac
Man Yui Fong
Fung Chun
Zhao Anjun Leo
Wong Long Hin
Ou Yang Yiu Fai
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Name
Lau Chun Hei, Jason

Wong Lai Fung
Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Huang Chun Yu
Sebastian Nathaniel Sjafii
Cheng Lok Yin
Lam Ho Fung Markus

Poon Wai Sum, Sam
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Name
Huang Yau Nam

Hou Cheuk Lam
Tong Pak Hin Issac
Gu Kai Wing
Wong Leong Chi Ryan
Shiu On Chun Adrian
Wong Tsz Kiu
Yang Kwai Lam
Sy Kwan Hon Johann
Huang George
Fung Nok Yin
Yip Hiu Yeung
Chen Chak Yuan
Lau Cheuk Ip Anson
Lai Pak Ho Deo
Chau Tsz Lok
Tang On Kit
Lee Cheuk Hin
Kwan Chun Hei
Lui Terrance
Fu Ching Him
Fung Chun
Chan Wang Hei
So Yan Chun lan
Au Yeung Ho Him Isaac
Lam Yuk Ting
Wong Long Hin
Lee Ho Han
Liu Yeung
Chow Ching Kiu
Lee Long Yui
Kwok Ching Yeung
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F4E
31.14
32.28
32.52
32.89
32.94
33.08
33.27
33.43
33.52
33.57
33.66
33.89
34.20
34.37
34.42
34.54
34.66
34.76
35.25
35.72
35.73
36.11
36.38
36.54
37.14
43.28
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

B

EHE

HR 5% Name
BB006 Huang Yau Nam
BB068 Wong Leong Chi Ryan
BB037 Tong Pak Hin Issac
BB047 Wong Tsz Kiu
BB003 Hou Cheuk Lam
BB053 Gu Kai Wing
BB055 Yang Kwai Lam
BB018 Shiu On Chun Adrian

200m
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F4E
30.90
32.30
32.35
32.85
33.17
33.22
33.57
34.00
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

5 B 7 4= High Jump
EEHE
3R #mIR Name wa RitE BR =S
2 BB046 Lee Chi Yau FHth 1.08

1 BB005 Huang George HIEE 1.00 2



11
17
21
22
19

24
12
15
25

26
16
23
10

20

14
18

B

E3E
Hm 5k
BB061
BB024
BB049
BB060
BB066
BB001
BB054
BB002
BBO050
BB052
BB017
BB055
BB038
BB065
BBO57
BB046
BB039
BBO77
BB064
BB019
BB062
BB044
BB034
BB040
BB035
BB006

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Leung Tsz Hin Bosco

Ng Lucas Qulong
Tang Hansel Noah
Poon Wai Sum, Sam
Tang On Kit
Lam Ho Fung Markus
Huang Chun Yu
Ip Chuen Yan
Yam Tsun Hei
Hung Sum Po
Chen Chak Yuan
Yang Kwai Lam
Cheung Ka Ming
Neason Tai
Lam Ka Yan
Lee Chi Yau
Yip Yu Ching
Lee Long Yui
Koo Cheuk Fung
Keung Wun Yu
Huang Man Hei
So Yan Chun lan
Li Jun Long Charles
Lau Cheuk Ip Anson
Yuen Larry

Huang Yau Nam
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BEE
BER
RE
BLUE
MRED
FHh
EFE
FHE
=R
Z=RIh
BEXE=E
FR1ER
FERE
Bl
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=thf

F4E
4.18
3.81
3.71
3.70
3.70
3.61
3.58
3.56
3.36
3.34
3.28
3.19
3.14
3.12
2.99
2.98
2.85
2.69
2.62
2.49
2.32
2.25
1.98
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E#HE
HR SR
BBO51
BB050
BB070
BB010
BB045
BB008
BB036
BB069

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Liu Yeung

Yam Tsun Hei
Man Yui Fong
Ng Sau Ching Darren
Kwok Ching Yeung
Sy Kwan Hon Johann
Lau Cheuk Hang Milton
Yu Hong Ching
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Bk

i
¥
(Ez:di

g

FE 59
gl=1E

35.23
31.26
30.29
29.62
25.91
25.55
14.78

Softball Throw
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

3 C 4X100m RE - (H 1 #)
EHE
WmE R Name peEt % EZEN i
7 Running boys 2009  Running boys 2009 1:02.57 1
6 RAZER/NE09E  mezmizoz  1:03.09 2
2 REHEB AEHEB 1:05.09 3
4 YPHEI/NE-BC  wEswiEsc  1:05.12 4
3 2009 MOVE ASSOCIATION 2009 MOVE ASSOCIATION 1:09.62 5
5 WE/NED WE/NED DQ
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C

E3E
Hm 5k
BC046
BC002
BC049
BCO007
BC042
BC048
BCO033
BCO005
BCOO1
BCO038
BCO056
BCO032
BC022
BCO015
BC023
BCO030
BC034
BC025
BCO009
BC063
BCO17
BC044
BCO010
BC060
BC020
BCO039
BC054
BC064
BC043
BCO11
BC028
BCO055
BCO065
BC029
BC062
BCO31
BCO035
BC027
BCO51

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Chan Yi Chun

Lau Yik Chung
Lau Wai Nok
Lee Ka Chai

Man Sau Ching Isaac
Cheung Cheng Me Michael
Zhang Sui Ching
Lee Cheuk Yin
Yip Shing Chi Marc
Tsang Long Ching
Kwong Tsz Kit
Chu Chi Chai, Andre
Tong Park
Chan Chin Cheong Jason
Wong Ying Wai
Lam Chun Wang

Lai Ngo Chun
Lau Pan Wo
Leung, Alwin
Feng Weitao
Chu Pak Yin

Wong Hei Ching
Kyle Yan
Han Stun Kwong
Hui Tin Yeung
Chan Wang Yui
Yuen Isaac Le Xu
Aaron Wu
Wong Tsz Hei
Lau Ka Hoi
Hau Chi Hin

Chan Wai Chun

Chu Tsz Wai
Chan Pak Kiu Terrence
Cho Jadyn
Law Tsz Chun Oscar

Chung Ronnie
Yee Pui Lok
Chow Yu Pak

60m
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9.12
9.30
9.31
9.38
9.50
9.53
9.77
9.80
9.81
9.88
9.90
9.94
9.96
10.06
10.12
10.19
10.21
10.21
10.23
10.23
10.25
10.31
10.36
10.37
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.50
10.55
10.63
10.85
10.88
10.89
10.91
10.91
10.97
11.01
11.02
11.18
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8  BCO006 Mo Tony =4t 11.20 40
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BCO018
BC047
BCO012
BCO014

Lau Oscar Yat To
Aden Fok
Wong Pak Hei Sean
Wong Chit Hei Max

2358
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11.35
11.57

41
42
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BC046
BC049
BC002
BCO007
BC042
BC048
BCO005
BCO033

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Chan Yi Chun

Lau Wai Nok
Lau Yik Chung
Lee Ka Chai
Man Sau Ching Isaac
Cheung Cheng Me Michael
Lee Cheuk Yin
Chang Sui Ching

60m
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9.42
9.43
9.52
9.64
9.79
9.95
10.24
10.29
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C

E3E
Hm 5k
BC045
BC046
BC049
BC004
BC007
BC048
BC021
BC042
BC002
BCO050
BCO005
BC040
BCO056
BCO061
BCO038
BC026
BCO015
BC034
BC024
BCO030
BC020
BCOO1
BCO17
BC023
BC064
BC006
BCO009
BC039
BC044
BC054
BC063
BCO13
BCO031
BCO055
BC037
BC027
BC062
BC028
BC052

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Cheung Cheuk Hei Isaac

Chan Yi Chun
Lau Wai Nok
Chan Nok Hei
Lee Ka Chai
Cheung Cheng Me Michael
Sing Ka Hei
Man Sau Ching Isaac
Lau Yik Chung
Li Ka Chun
Lee Cheuk Yin
Lau Yat Laam Nigel
Kwong Tsz Kit
Lian Hoi Yuk
Tsang Long Ching
Shum Tin Lok
Chan Chin Cheong Jason
Lai Ngo Chun
Hui Hiu Fung
Lam Chun Wang
Hui Tin Yeung
Yip Shing Chi Marc
Chu Pak Yin
Wong Ying Wai
Aaron Wu
Mo Tony
Leung, Alwin
Chan Wang Yui
Wong Hei Ching
Yuen Isaac Le Xu
Feng Weitao
Wong Hong Sen, Darrin
Law Tsz Chun Oscar
Chan Wai Chun
To Cheuk Nam
Yee Pui Lok
Cho Jadyn
Hau Chi Hin
Ngan Ho Tin

100m
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F4E
14.59
14.79
14.80
15.13
15.41
15.92
15.93
15.97
16.00
16.01
16.05
16.18
16.42
16.42
16.49
16.50
16.52
16.61
16.63
16.66
16.74
16.78
16.81
17.03
17.05
17.19
17.22
17.33
17.38
17.48
17.52
17.67
17.79
17.83
18.00
18.01
18.02
18.05
18.20
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6 BCO036 Lee Hin Lok TR 18.34 40
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BCO018
BCO035
BC029
BCO51
BCO047
BC065
BCO053
BC012
BC014
BCO032

Lau Oscar Yat To
Chung Ronnie
Chan Pak Kiu Terrence
Chow Yu Pak
Aden Fok
Chu Tsz Wai
Liu Chung Hei
Wong Pak Hei Sean
Wong Chit Hei Max
Chu Chi Chai, Andre

2358
iz YINE!
BR1A1E
BT
B
RF#
BER

18.71
18.86
18.87
19.41
19.42
19.71
20.07
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43
44
45
46
47
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Cheung Cheuk Hei Isaac

Lau Wai Nok
Lee Ka Chai
Chan Yi Chun
Chan Nok Hei
Man Sau Ching Isaac
Cheung Cheng Me Michael
Sing Ka Hei

100m
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14.55
14.93
14.98
15.21
15.29
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15.72
15.84
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C

E3E
Hm 5k
BCO045
BC002
BC004
BCO007
BCO050
BC040
BCO061
BCO019
BC048
BCO003
BCO033
BCO008
BCO037
BCO036

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Cheung Cheuk Hei Isaac

Lau Yik Chung
Chan Nok Hei
Lee Ka Chai
Li Ka Chun
Lau Yat Laam Nigel
Lian Hoi Yuk
Hong Tsz Ching
Cheung Cheng Me Michael
Guo Juanhao
Zhang Sui Ching
Chow Pok Ngo
To Cheuk Nam
Lee Hin Lok
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F4E
31.83
32.02
32.28
32.32
34.00
34.22
35.05
35.17
35.32
35.74
36.10
37.44
42.29
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Cheung Cheuk Hei Isaac

Lee Ka Chai
Chan Nok Hei
Lau Yik Chung

Li Ka Chun

Lau Yat Laam Nigel

Lian Hoi Yuk

Hong Tsz Ching
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31.28
32.13
32.24
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35.87
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BC016
BCO003
BCO019

BC043

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Lam Pak Yui

Guo Juanhao
Hong Tsz Ching
Wong Tsz Hei
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High Jump
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22
15
16
14
13
12
17

23
20

21

10

11
18
19

C

E3E
Hm 5k
BC045
BCO016
BC038
BC026
BC049
BC024
BCO050
BCO061
BC063
BC064
BCO065
BCO053
BCO039
BC025
BC022
BCO015
BCO018
BCO047
BC052
BCO012
BC021
BCO010
BCO005

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Cheung Cheuk Hei Isaac

Lam Pak Yui
Tsang Long Ching
Shum Tin Lok
Lau Wai Nok
Hui Hiu Fung
Li Ka Chun
Lian Hoi Yuk
Feng Weitao
Aaron Wu
Chu Tsz Wai
Liu Chung Hei
Chan Wang Yui
Lau Pan Wo
Tong Park
Chan Chin Cheong Jason
Lau Oscar Yat To
Aden Fok
Ngan Ho Tin
Wong Pak Hei Sean
Sing Ka Hei
Kyle Yan
Lee Cheuk Yin
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BEE
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MR
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FEk
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LEESEE
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FHER

F4E
3.82
3.57
3.53
3.40
3.29
3.28
3.19
3.14
2.94
2.93
2.90
2.83
2.81
2.76
2.68
1.93
191
181

@OO\IG)U‘IAOQNH]??
bl

I e e e S S
® N oo U~ W DN R O

Long Jump

i=E

NM
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



ik
12

E#HE
#m IR
BC032
BCO019
BCO16
BC040
BC041
BC042
BC001
BCO013
BCO035
BC062
BC008
BCO14

Name
Chu Chi Chai, Andre

Hong Tsz Ching
Lam Pak Yui
Lau Yat Laam Nigel
Cheung Cho Wai
Man Sau Ching Isaac
Yip Shing Chi Marc
Wong Hong Sen, Darrin
Chung Ronnie
Cho Jadyn
Chow Pok Ngo
Wong Chit Hei Max
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BES
BRFIE
AR
Bl
sRiEIE
SFIE
EEE
BER
DI
Rl
B
FEH

28.51
28.12
22.81
22.75
21.67
21.37
18.94
16.58
14.68
14.05
10.48

Softball Throw

EZEN i
1 W Ao E
2 AT ER
3
4
5
6
7
8
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D

E3E
Hm 5k
BDO11
BDO012
BDO013
BDO033
BDO019
BD045
BD036
BDO037
BD044
BD025
BDO17
BD002
BD026
BDO009
BDO018
BDO030
BD034
BDO031
BD005
BD023
BD042
BD0O01
BD040
BD028
BD021
BD032
BD046
BD043
BD039
BDO003
BDO010
BD020
BDO038
BD047
BD004
BDO015
BD049
BD029
BD008

rEREVEH

Name
Wong Sze Pok

Austin Liu
Lau Hoi Tsun
Wong Ching Kiu Kiefer
Lee Tin Long
Wong Leong Shun Daniel
Cheung Chin Long
Wong Anson
Lam Nok Chun
Cheung Chun Hei
Tsoi Cheuk Hei
Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
Chan Chung Hei
Wong Heung Yin Jeff
Lam Lok Hei
Tsang Man To Adrian
Yan Long Hang
Lau Hei Man Gabiriel
Cheng Pok Yin
Leung Hiu Wing
Wong Yee Hi
Oscar Wong
Chan Yik Ming
Sung Man To
Chuk Chit
Wong Yin Pok
Cheung Cho Hin Cayden
Lee Ka Ho
Gao Hongsen
Law Yik Hin
Hung Tak Ching
Gavriel Ngo
Yan Ho Lam
Lee Ngo Ching Mason
Tse Yat Hin
Wong Heoi Ming
Lee Ngo Osten
Leung Kai Lok Kyle
Wong Chun Sum

KIRIEE (F4H ) 2018

E - (3t
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WEEE
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e
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RE
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F4E

9.63

9.90

9.93

9.97

10.04
10.18
10.19
10.25
10.29
10.29
10.32
10.32
10.33
10.47
10.52
10.61
10.75
10.76
10.83
10.86
10.87
10.87
10.92
10.99
11.03
11.12
11.18
11.30
11.34
11.35
11.39
11.48
11.68
12.01
12.21
12.28
12.33
12.42
12.61
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1 BD048 Lee Ho Howe =55 12.67 40
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BD014 Chan Chu Hei Carson  FR#EER 12.71 41
BDO016 Chow Chun Hei B1& % 13.46 42
BD041 Leung Hoi Shun Arthur 221852 DNS
BD027 Kuang Ziheng BriE DNS
BD024 Kwan Wai Lung B RE DNS
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BDO13
BDO033
BDO12
BDO045
BDO19
BDO036
BDO037

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Wong Sze Pok

Lau Hoi Tsun
Wong Ching Kiu Kiefer
Austin Liu
Wong Leong Shun Daniel
Lee Tin Long
Cheung Chin Long

Wong Anson

60m
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9.66
9.88
9.91
9.93
10.21
10.28
10.37
10.41
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D

E3E
Hm 5k
BDO013
BDO11
BDO033
BDO012
BDO019
BD045
BD002
BDO037
BD009
BD026
BD025
BDO17
BD036
BDO030
BDO018
BDO031
BDO015
BD034
BD005
BDO035
BD028
BD042
BD040
BDOO07
BD021
BDO0O01
BD039
BD032
BD022
BDO038
BD020
BD046
BD047
BDO008
BD004
BD029
BD024
BD048
BD049

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Lau Hoi Tsun

Wong Sze Pok
Wong Ching Kiu Kiefer
Austin Liu
Lee Tin Long
Wong Leong Shun Daniel
Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
Wong Anson
Wong Heung Yin Jeff
Chan Chung Hei
Cheung Chun Hei
Tsoi Cheuk Hei
Cheung Chin Long
Tsang Man To Adrian
Lam Lok Hei
Lau Hei Man Gabiriel
Wong Heoi Ming
Yan Long Hang
Cheng Pok Yin
Yuen Hayden
Sung Man To
Wong Yee Hi
Chan Yik Ming
Kok Paak Long
Chuk Chit
Oscar Wong
Gao Hongsen
Wong Yin Pok
Chan lzzac Luca
Yan Ho Lam
Gauvriel Ngo
Cheung Cho Hin Cayden
Lee Ngo Ching Mason
Wong Chun Sum
Tse Yat Hin
Leung Kai Lok Kyle
Kwan Wai Lung
Lee Ho Howe

Lee Ngo Osten

100m
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15.78
15.83
16.13
16.34
16.44
16.48
16.53
16.60
16.77
16.79
16.80
16.97
17.06
17.23
17.31
17.37
17.47
17.69
17.76
17.77
17.80
17.87
18.21
18.22
18.25
18.36
18.37
18.42
18.75
19.26
19.80
20.09
20.16
20.22
20.39
21.13
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

D

EHE

e Name
BDO011 Wong Sze Pok
BDO013 Lau Hoi Tsun
BD033 Wong Ching Kiu Kiefer
BD012 Austin Liu
BD045 Wong Leong Shun Daniel
BDO019 Lee Tin Long
BDO037 Wong Anson

BD002 Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
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15.35
15.72
16.01
16.06
16.42
16.51
16.55
16.94
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E3E
Hm 5k
BDO035
BDO001
BD045
BD026
BDO11
BD022
BDO013
BDO047
BDO010
BDO030
BD002
BD023
BD014
BDO015

Name
Yuen Hayden

Oscar Wong
Wong Leong Shun Daniel
Chan Chung Hei
Wong Sze Pok
Chan lzzac Luca
Lau Hoi Tsun
Lee Ngo Ching Mason
Hung Tak Ching
Tsang Man To Adrian
Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
Leung Hiu Wing
Chan Chu Hei Carson
Wong Heoi Ming

-
=1
=HE
S
T
e
Bk
iR
408
ABIE
A
e
B RR

=ME

20.45
19.51
17.54
17.42
17.01
15.74
14.52
14.42
13.26
10.86
10.53
9.72
8.83

i
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Softball Throw
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16
10
12

13
18
19
20
11
14

15
17

D

E3E
Hm 5k
BDO17
BDO012
BD046
BDO010
BD043
BDO032
BD034
BDO039
BD022
BDO008
BD006
BD048
BD004
BD049
BD027
BD041
BD014
BDOO07
BDO016
BD025

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Tsoi Cheuk Hei

Austin Liu
Cheung Cho Hin Cayden
Hung Tak Ching
Lee Ka Ho
Wong Yin Pok
Yan Long Hang
Gao Hongsen
Chan lzzac Luca
Wong Chun Sum
Wong Ting Hon
Lee Ho Howe
Tse Yat Hin
Lee Ngo Osten
Kuang Ziheng
Leung Hoi Shun Arthur
Chan Chu Hei Carson
Kok Paak Long
Chow Chun Hei
Cheung Chun Hei

M 7E Bk i

i
E R
) pE2
R
FL#81E
FRR
=218
ELRATT
SR
R
SER
=EH

5
Eipatay
B8
Rig5%
BRALER
FBIRER
ISEe3i
TRERR

F4E
1.59
1.55
154
154
1.48
1.46
1.45
1.42
1.39
1.38
1.34
1.33
112
1.00
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Standing Long Jump
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E

E3E
Hm 5k
BEOO4
BE020
BEO17
BEO14
BEO13
BE002
BEO15
BE0OO8
BEO18
BEO16
BEOO9
BEOO7
BEOO3
BEO12
BEO10
BEO19
BEO21
BEOO1

Name
Leung Kin Chai

Wong Lok Man
Poon Yat Fai Trium
Lam Ting Hei
Victor Yip
Ming Xiao Nan
Ko Chun Lai
Mo Yiu Yeung
Cheng Hoi Ching
Chan Ming Yeung
Law Tsz Lok
Ng Cho Yin Cyril
Leung, Winson
Leung Caleb Ethan
Hung Yui Long

Tse Ting Nok Remus

Cheng, Cheuk Ting
Man Wai Hei

60m

i
T4
IR IE
M=%/
TEAEIE
AR B

=5 &5y
IEJE{E

EIRG
&85
[l 57:pE
BIE
SHEA
BA9=
AE =
HERA
B E
L CrE
MIRF

E - (3t

9.97
10.35
10.64
10.65
10.65
10.76
11.03
11.33
11.45
11.57
11.94
12.08
12.13
12.13
12.20
12.47
12.79
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

#)

i=E

(10.644)
(10.646)

DNS
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BE004
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BEO017
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BE014
BE002
BEO015
BE008

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Leung Kin Chai

Wong Lok Man
Poon Yat Fai Trium
Victor Yip
Lam Ting Hei
Ming Xiao Nan
Ko Chun Lai
Mo Yiu Yeung

60m

i

RER
T4
IR IE
331
M=
AR B

=5 &5y
EE{E

Eighs

RE - (3

D%
10.25
10.35
10.91
11.08
11.15
11.57
11.59
11.69
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i=E
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E

E3E
Hm 5k
BEOO4
BE020
BEO14
BEO17
BEO13
BEO15
BEO11
BE0OO8
BEO16
BEOO7
BEOO3
BEO09
BEO19
BEOO5
BEOO6

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Leung Kin Chai

Wong Lok Man
Lam Ting Hei
Poon Yat Fai Trium
Victor Yip
Ko Chun Lai
Lee Sau Ching
Mo Yiu Yeung
Chan Ming Yeung
Ng Cho Yin Cyril
Leung, Winson
Law Tsz Lok
Tse Ting Nok Remus
Poon Chun Sang Johnson

Sze, Ching Ho Adrian

100m

i
T4
MER
IR IE
TEAEIE

= & e
S5z

ZF<F1E
EiRh5
R ERF
SHER
2
IR
HE
EEE
F ey

E - (3t

F4E
16.37
16.89
17.60
17.60
18.27
18.79
19.02
19.14
19.49
19.56
19.76
19.91
20.64
21.05
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BE008

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Leung Kin Chai

Wong Lok Man
Poon Yat Fai Trium
Lam Ting Hei
Victor Yip
Ko Chun Lai
Lee Sau Ching
Mo Yiu Yeung

100m

i
RER
T4
IR IE
M=%/
TEAEIE

= & e
S5z

FFIE
Eighs

RE - (3

D%
16.14
16.57
17.20
17.70
18.00
18.48
18.85
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i=E

DNS



J

R
S

A ON W N O O BB

E

E#HE
#m IR
BE014
BE020
BE013
BEO11
BE018
BE002
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BEO012

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Lam Ting Hei

Wong Lok Man
Victor Yip
Lee Sau Ching
Cheng Hoi Ching
Ming Xiao Nan
Hung Yui Long
Leung Caleb Ethan

]

]

Bk

i
MER
T4
TEAEIE
FTIE
PP
AR B
HE

REE

D%
16.49
15.43
14.41
11.69
11.15
10.52
8.29
7.87
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Softball Throw
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BEO017
BEO15
BE018
BEO11
BE019
BEO016
BEO12
BEO005
BEO006

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Poon Yat Fai Trium

Ko Chun Lai
Cheng Hoi Ching
Lee Sau Ching
Tse Ting Nok Remus
Chan Ming Yeung
Leung Caleb Ethan
Poon Chun Sang Johnson

Sze, Ching Ho Adrian

M 7E Bk i

"
EiRE
St
g0878
F<FIE
HEFE
PR S8 F
R EHE
EEE
it 1E 585

1.60
1.57
1.42
1.34
1.24
1.21
1.17
1.11
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Standing Long Jump
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DNS



NNNHNNI—\HI—\NI—\NI—‘HNH;\:

e
i

0 O N W o0 N N B OO AN P O PR WO

F

E3E
Hm 5k
BFO11
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BF005
BF014
BFO013
BF0O01
BFO17
BF010
BFO15
BF012
BF008
BF016
BF009
BF007
BF006
BF003

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Chan Chi Lai Duncan

Chiu Ching Yin
Yeung Wing Hang
Ng Horace
Kong Pak Sum
Jethro Wong
Sze Jon Long Jayden
Chung Ching Yeung
Chan Tsz Long
Wong Yin Chun
Charlie Kai Yin Marx
Ku Yat Shun Ashton
Yip Yui Yin Logos
Yiu Pok Ngai
Wong Pak Yin Ted

Tsui Pui To Bernard

60m

i
=
HIEZ
15K I8
SiakE
AR =28
sE{C
it 28 B8R
EIER
BRAEEA
=14
2Rz
aHfE
=
LIRS
S

GI=V=]

E - (3t

10.86
11.01
11.31
11.65
11.71
11.72
12.33
12.40
12.66
12.79
13.17
13.37
13.59
17.61
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name

Chiu Ching Yin
Chan Chi Lai Duncan

Kong Pak Sum

Yeung Wing Hang
Ng Horace
Jethro Wong

Sze Jon Long Jayden
Chung Ching Yeung

60m

i
HIEX
BREE
AR S8
15K 8
ELIENE
sE{C
it 28 B8R
EIER

RE - (3

D%
10.87
11.09
11.89
12.02
12.20
12.21
12.61
13.36
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Chiu Ching Yin
Chan Chi Lai Duncan
Ng Horace
Yeung Wing Hang
Ng Tin Yu
Jethro Wong
Kong Pak Sum
Wong Pak Yin Ted
Tsui Pui To Bernard

100m

i
HIEX
BREE
SiasE
15K 8
SXF
sE{C
AR =28
EERS

G3Z

RE - (3

D%
17.48
17.74
18.76
18.79
19.36
19.57
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Sze Jon Long Jayden

Ng Tin Yu
Yeung Wing Hang
Yip Yui Yin Logos

Yiu Pok Ngai
Ku Yat Shun Ashton

i
T AE A
SKTF
15K I8
EES
SRS
aHfE

D%
11.92
9.33
8.54
7.96
4.74
3.56

Softball Throw

i=E
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Chiu Ching Yin
Chung Ching Yeung
Ng Tin Yu
Kong Pak Sum
Ng Horace
Ku Yat Shun Ashton
Jethro Wong
Sze Jon Long Jayden
Wong Yin Chun
Yip Yui Yin Logos
Chan Tsz Long
Yiu Pok Ngai
Chan Chi Lai Duncan

Tsui Pui To Bernard

M 7E Bk i

i
HIEX
IR
SXF
TARER

BB
BREE
GI=V=]

1.52
1.48
1.38
1.28
1.26
1.22
1.18
1.17
1.13
1.08
0.86
0.78

Standing Long Jump

EZEN i
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

DNS

DNS



PEREVFHERIRE (V544 ) 2018

Z A 4X100m RE-H 2 #)
Ezs
7B RE  ER Name ®E & BR tRat
2 5 MOVE ASSOCIATION-GA MOVE ASSOCIATION-GA 59.02 1
1 7 seven team seven team 59.22 2
2 3 SFCS07 SFCSO07 59.70 3
1 6 REER/NEOTX REER/NEOTR 1:00.10 4
2 4 EREEREHER EREIRENER 1:01.71 5
2 6 TKP1 TKP1 1:04.26 6
1 4 CSHK P.5 CSHK P.5 1:05.03 7
1 3 eE/haB WeE/haB 1:06.35 8
1 5 SReEgERX REER DQ
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A

EEE
P
GA081
GA014
GA003
GA082
GA008
GA065
GA019
GA023
GA075
GA059
GA060
GA080
GAO051
GAO057
GAO055
GA088
GA070
GA002
GA054
GAO037
GA064
GA043
GAO013
GAO078
GA018
GA084

PEREVFHERIRE (V544 ) 2018

E - (H

Name
Cheung Hoi Ying
Wong Ka Yee Kallie
Lau Sin Yee
Cheung Cho Tung
Ming Xiao Tong
Chan Tsz Yau
Cheung Ming Sum
Lam Hoi Ching
Wu Rachel

Cheung Nga Ching
Cheung Ting Yan Natalie
Cheng Nok Ching
Hung Hoi Wan
Kwok Yan Ling
Sze, Cher
Leung Pui Yau
Ho Wan Yui Sonia
Chan Hoi Tik
Wong Tsz Yin
Wong Sin Wah
Li Jia Rui Catherine
Wong Man Jik
Fu Chung Kiu
Yan Chun Yu
Chow Chi Kiu

60m

iE]
SREE
A
2=
SRHEAT
AREERY
BRI
SRAFD
B
EIES
SRIENS
FREM
BiEEE
Hela

JTN
PR

=t

RibaE
s
BEE
ESTE
R

PNy N =]

8.89
8.89
8.97
9.08
9.09
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.12
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.21
9.26
9.51
9.61
9.63
9.93
9.96
10.05
10.59
11.38

4

#H)

i=EE

(9.112)
(9.117)
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PEREVFHERIRE (V544 ) 2018

Name
Cheung Hoi Ying
Cheung Cho Tung
Chan Tsz Yau
Lau Sin Yee
Wong Ka Yee Kallie
Ming Xiao Tong
Cheung Ming Sum
Lam Hoi Ching

60m

iE]
SREE
SRHEAT
BRI
g=E
=218
ARRERY
SRAFD
B

RE - (H

9.00
9.19
9.24
9.25
9.31
9.40
9.43
9.52
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A
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P
GA003
GAO081
GA020
GAO035
GA001
GAO075
GA082
GAO057
GAO017
GA083
GA065
GAO056
GA085
GAO051
GA007
GA074
GAO071
GA052
GA023
GAO053
GA060
GA088
GA002
GAO030
GA033
GA068
GAO037
GAO079
GA047
GA028
GA032
GA069
GA025
GA026
GA027
GA006
GA064
GA087
GA046
GA029

PEREVFHERIRE (V544 ) 2018

Name
Lau Sin Yee

Cheung Hoi Ying
Wong Wan Chi
Ngai Tsz Yan
Shek Tsz Ying
Wu Rachel
Cheung Cho Tung
Hung Hoi Wan
Yau Sin Ting Nicole
Yu Kiu Gabriella
Chan Tsz Yau
Lee Yi Hang
Kwok Pui Ying
Cheng Nok Ching
Leong, Yu Ching
Zhong Tsz Shan
Leung Nok Ching
Ng Yeuk Yin
Lam Hoi Ching
Yan Tsz Huen
Cheung Nga Ching
Sze, Cher
Ho Wan Yui Sonia
Fong Hiu Laam

Shum Ka Man, Carmen
Lo Wing Sum Rosanne

Wong Tsz Yin
Soo Cho Kei
Tong Ka Wing
Chan Hei Yi
Leung Man Hei
Chung San Yin Eva
Wong Sheung Kiu
Li Sze Wai
Chan Chi Kiu
Chan Cheuk Ying
Wong Sin Wah
Soo Cho Kei
Chung Hoi Ching
Lai Nok Yee

100m

%
IR
BUE
=@
fRIER
nFE
Sk
PRI
stz
ife
CEZE
e e
Wi
R
sEF

ST

REE
SE=S
V=t
itE
SRR
==
f@s
TR
=N
i3 TN
Fu=
53 )=t
E=sR
A
ZEE
SERTIT
=ML
FTRE
BB
BRiEEE
BEE
B H
tEE IS

IREEER

E - (H

14.03
14.06
14.08
14.18
14.42
14.50
14.51
14.53
14.53
14.59
14.66
14.71
14.74
14.79
14.81
14.90
15.06
15.10
15.11
15.14
15.19
15.25
15.63
15.87
16.04
16.21
16.38
16.47
16.53
16.59
16.73
16.79
16.83
16.85
17.60
18.04
18.09
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(14.523)
(14.527)
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8 GA078 Fu Chung Kiu EEE DNS
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PEREVFHERIRE (V544 ) 2018

Name
Ngai Tsz Yan

Cheung Hoi Ying
Wong Wan Chi
Lau Sin Yee
Cheung Cho Tung
Shek Tsz Ying
Wu Rachel
Hung Hoi Wan

100m

iE]
{RIEMR
Rel&
EHZ
g=E
SRHEAR
FE

3

>

J

3

£

2! \;

B WD

£

RE - (H

13.97
13.97
14.21
14.35
14.53
14.55
14.65
15.03

1

i
o)

0 N o o B~ W N P

#H)

st
(13.967)
(13.970)
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A

EEE
P
GA020
GA084
GA014
GA001
GAO071
GAO035
GAO017
GA083
GA080
GAO058
GA074
GA042
GA056
GA067
GA009
GA052
GA010
GA048
GA036
GAO070
GA049
GAO053
GAO076
GAO030
GA021
GA066
GA068
GA028
GAO079
GA025
GA027
GA006
GA045
GA047
GA046
GAOQ77
GA029
GA088
GA022
GA087

PEREVFHERIRE (V544 ) 2018

Name
Wong Wan Chi

Chow Chi Kiu
Wong Ka Yee Kallie
Shek Tsz Ying
Leung Nok Ching
Ngai Tsz Yan
Yau Sin Ting Nicole
Yu Kiu Gabriella
Cheung Ting Yan Natalie
Yeung Tsz Ching
Zhong Tsz Shan
Choi Chak Hei
Lee Yi Hang
Feng Yuen Kwan
Lau Yik Shan
Ng Yeuk Yin
Chan Sze Ching
Ha Abby
Tang Yiu Hei
Leung Pui Yau
Ip Ching
Yan Tsz Huen
Leung Chin Yau Villanelle
Fong Hiu Laam
Kon Yo
Tsang Wing Kiu
Lo Wing Sum Rosanne
Chan Hei Yi
Soo Cho Kei
Wong Sheung Kiu
Chan Chi Kiu
Chan Cheuk Ying
Fu Tsz Ching Nicole
Tong Ka Wing
Chung Hoi Ching
Leung Hoi Tung Isabel
Lai Nok Yee
Sze, Cher
Lo On Ching
Soo Cho Kei

200m

%
=@
H7E
=2
Ay
R
fRIER
ife
EEMR
1B IE
sEHm
E2E
=541
R
2154
S
BB
25
Wiz

U
EElElA
B
Mg
BRIEE
PRim &
RS
EEsE
12

E - (H

29.89
30.42
30.45
30.89
31.02
31.24
31.30
31.55
31.81
31.90
31.92
32.06
32.16
32.17
32.22
32.48
32.69
33.08
33.18
33.34
3341
33.51
33.53
33.66
35.04
35.08
35.31
35.46
35.78
36.49
37.82
38.80
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PEREVFHERIRE (V544 ) 2018

Name
Wong Wan Chi

Wong Ka Yee Kallie
Chow Chi Kiu
Leung Nok Ching
Shek Tsz Ying
Ngai Tsz Yan
Yu Kiu Gabriella
Yau Sin Ting Nicole

200m

%
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BT E
R
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{RIERR
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30.39
30.56
30.61
31.01
31.27
31.46
31.88
32.02
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PEREVFHERIRE (V544 ) 2018

Z A 400m RE - (H 2 #)
E#s
S RE EE Name ®E & BR /-2
1 3 GA042 Choi Chak Hei 2EE 1:10.13 1
1 8 GA014  Wong Ka Yee Kallie =x=la 1:13.68 2
1 5  GAO076 Leung Chin Yau Villanelle REZR 1:14.29 3
1 2 GAD49 Ip Ching =) 1:14.31 4
1 1 GA048 Ha Abby B5A1m 1:14.40 5
1 6  GAO005 Wong Lok Yee EEa 1:16.08 6
1 7  GA022 Lo On Ching ELE 1:17.06 7
1 4  GA015 Yeung Sum Yau 1B 1:23.30 8
2 6 GA024 Kwan, Faith Yvette BFE DNS



PEREVFHERIRE (V544 ) 2018

A b7 $=) High Jump

Ezs

MR Name ®E & BR tRat
GAO089 SIU BRIANNA HiE 1.29 1
GAO004 Chan Clementine Frances PR B 58 1.20 2
GAO003 Lau Sin Yee 2=HE 1.20 3
GA024 Kwan, Faith Yvette RT3 1.20 4
GA050 Chan Joelie BRiS IS 1.15 5
GA016 Hui Cyrene Eas g | 1.10 6
GA033 Shum Ka Man, Carmen SN 1.10 7
GA066 Tsang Wing Kiu ZKE 1.05 8
GA056 Lee Yi Hang FEE 1.05 9
GA044 Leung Ching Carina REF 1.00 =10
GA032 Leung Man Hei PR 1.00 =10
GA073 Lee Wing Yiu FKIE NM
GA009 Lau Yik Shan 2151 DNS
GA021 Kon Yo 21z DNS

GAO058 Yeung Tsz Ching CE DNS
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GAO055
GAO016
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GA076
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GA021
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GA023
GAO013
GAO071
GA086
GA037
GAOQ77
GA018

PEREVFHERIRE (V544 ) 2018

Name
Wong Wan Chi

Ming Xiao Tong
Cheung Ming Sum
Kwok Yan Ling
Hui Cyrene
Feng Yuen Kwan
Leung Chin Yau Villanelle
Yeung Sum Yau
Kon Yo
Chan Hoi Tik
Li Sze Wai
Cheung Hoi Ying
Lee Wing Yiu
Li Jia Rui Catherine
Lam Hoi Ching
Wong Man Jik
Leung Nok Ching
Lo Kwun Yuet
Wong Tsz Yin
Leung Hoi Tung Isabel
Yan Chun Yu

iz

iE]
EHZ
AR
SRAFD
MR
FFEEHN
LA
BILE

Bl
BgE

===

REl &
FXiz
FHER
V=3
EN0R

spantp
Rials

EEIA
Fu=
gt

4.17
4.06
4.05
3.72
3.70
3.67
3.57
3.49
3.49
3.27
3.08
2.96
2.66
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DNS
DNS
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HmER
GAO031
GAO073
GA034

GAO013

~rEEVFHEHERE (VF4HE) 2018

Name
Cheng Lok Yiu

Lee Wing Yiu
Lo Yuek Hung, Anne
Wong Man Jik

#aIk

iE]
BRI
FiKiz

EET

-

5.70
5.28
4.99

Shot Put

i=EE

DNS



ko8

=374

ga r A W O© OO 00 NN

A

E#HE
HmER
GAO16
GAO074
GAO031
GA045
GA044
GAO034
GA069
GAO072
GAO059

PEREVFHERIRE (V544 ) 2018

Name
Hui Cyrene

Zhong Tsz Shan
Cheng Lok Yiu
Fu Tsz Ching Nicole
Leung Ching Carina
Lo Yuek Hung, Anne
Chung San Yin Eva
Lum Cheuk Nam

189 88 3K

iE]
FFEEHN
FER RSl
BRI
BAE

s Em
2

EEIT
SERTI
MR

==
N ==4

35.79
30.54
29.11
28.58
25.97
22.15
14.09

Softball Throw

i=EE

DNS
DNS
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Z B 4X100m RE - (H 2 #)
EHE
WmE R Name o] % EZEN i
4 SPCSPS SPCSPS 1:00.62 1 W 40 BE
4 HereVgo08 HereVgo08 1:03.52 2
5 MOVE ASSOCIATION-GB move association-cs 1:03.86 3
3 KYS2008 KYS2008 1:03.99 4
6 CSHK P.4 CSHK P.4 1:04.82 5
6 REER/NE08Y EEEk)Rosy 1:04.97 6
5 Fast Four Fast Four 1:05.00 7
3 A A 1:06.94 8
7 wENZC wENZC 1:10.67 9
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

B 60m MNE-H 6 £
Efs
mR Name e X 4& R i E

GB005  Lau Ellie Sum Yu FIR1F 9.08 1
GB041 So Sin Hau ##515 9.12 2
GB047 Jancie Cheung SREKE 9.27 3
GB006  Kwok Callie Anne RS 9.34 4
GB001 Liu Hoi Lam B2 5L 3 9.45 5
GBO076 Lai Wing Tung A= 9.48 6
GB021 Chung Ka Nam B Es 9.58 7
GB079 Hung Tsz Yan iR 9.64 8
GB060 Chow Jaime BIiEE 9.70 =9
GBO068 Kok Hau Lam ZRIGHH 9.70 =9
GB004 Li Pui Ying 20, 5E 9.70 =9
GB040 Lo Yuek Lam, Julie HEEM 9.71 12
GB045 Ting Annika BBl 9.74 13
GB080 Law Tiana N 9.77 14
GB075 Yu Tsz Lam FREIH 9.79 15
GB064  Kwong Yuet Yan B AR 9.84 16
GBO013 Lee Lok Yau B3t Y 9.85 17
GBO036 Chan Yu Sum ek {0 9.90 18
GB042 Ho Wing Hei aI588E 9.91 19
GBO008 Tse Anabelle BINT I 9.92 20
GBO078 Lo Shu Ting EfEkE 9.93 21
GB022 Chung Ka Kiu BEES 9.97 22
GB065 Wu Mei Shan LEES 10.05 =23
GBO017 Mok Yee Wah St 10.05 =23
GB057 Kwok Sin Tung M= 10.09 25
GB025 Lam Hoi Ning W= 10.11 26
GB058 Liu Hiu Tao Bk 10.13 27
GB043 Chan Ho Ching Mona  BEOJHS 10.18 28
GB074  Chang Hui Ching SRAIS 10.19 29
GB020 Lo Lok Yi By 10.22 30
GB023 Yip Pak Yu =3 i) 10.23 31
GB015 Chan Sum Ying PR 10.25 32
GB066 Chen Hui PRE 10.29 33
GBO056  Yiu Lok Huen Helia kL 10.31 34
GB054 Long Yuk Hei Hillary FEERIA 10.45 35
GB067 Wan Man Wai REE 10.47 36
GB034  Yip Alexis Shunyi e 10.52 37
GB072  Kwong Sze Man P& 10.84 38
GBO016 Wong Lok Yan =E4E] 11.22 39



2  GB046 LamKing Tung Gene  #MIBf DNS



A DA WODNDN

W N 0 N P

GB044

GB026
GB024
GB003

Cho Man Wai

Lee Lok Yin
Yang | Wa
Tseng Hailey

ENE

W=
K|

B

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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E#HE
#m IR
GB041
GB047
GB006
GB005
GB079
GB001
GB076
GB021

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
So Sin Hau

Jancie Cheung
Kwok Callie Anne
Lau Ellie Sum Yu

Hung Tsz Yan

Liu Hoi Lam

Lai Wing Tung

Chung Ka Nam

60m

i
MBI
SR
FBRLR
By
AR
EE
RBE

RE - (3

9.05
9.24
9.32
9.35
9.50
9.56
9.87

1

#)

i=E

DNS
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

B 100m NE - (H 7 #)
E#s
Hm IR Name e X 4& R i E

GB007 Kwok Tsz Ling SpiEEE 14.93 1
GB047 Jancie Cheung SREEZ 15.01 2
GB018 Lee Hei Tung =5 15.03 3
GB041 So Sin Hau ##515 15.04 4
GB003 Tseng Hailey BHRA 15.06 5
GB006  Kwok Callie Anne A 15.07 6
GB021 Chung Ka Nam B Es 15.22 7
GB001 Liu Hoi Lam 2 L3 15.32 8
GB002 Ng Hei Yin RES 15.60 9
GB060 Chow Jaime BItE 15.72 10
GB014 Leung Hoi Lam 2 15.74 =11
GBO076 Lai Wing Tung = 15.74 =11
GB011  Chan Hui Tu Liora TR (=] 15.81 =13
GB009 Tang Helen BB 15.81 =13
GB045 Ting Annika BBl 15.92 15
GB004 Li Pui Ying =Ty 16.00 16
GBO075 Yu Tsz Lam REEM 16.03 17
GB022 Chung Ka Kiu E=a 16.11 18
GB008 Tse Anabelle BATE 16.25 19
GB015  Chan Sum Ying BRI 16.33 20
GB029 Lau Cheuk Kiu Anki  2l%&% 16.37 =21
GB055 Ku Lok Yin EE3 16.37 =21
GB017 Mok Yee Wah S 16.48 23
GB036 Chan Yu Sum ek {0 16.49 24
GB025 Lam Hoi Ning wigE= 16.57 25
GB027 Lee Wing Kiu FKAE 16.58 26
GB068 Kok Hau Lam EIEE S 16.63 27
GB024 Yang | Wa TS 16.80 28
GB061  Cheng Nok Tung BEEE 16.82 =29
GB031 Wun Hoi Lam Sapphire  Fl&3#f 16.82 =29
GB023 Yip Pak Yu =3 i) 16.86 31
GB037 Leung Hoi Ching RSB 16.88 32
GB028 Law Shun Ling Ellie BIEZE 16.92 33
GB065 Wu Mei Shan LEESH 16.99 34
GB056  Yiu Lok Huen Helia ok L 17.06 35
GB042 Ho Wing Hei EIEELE 17.07 36
GB034  Yip Alexis Shunyi e 17.32 37
GB067 Wan Man Wai BEE 17.70 =38

lﬂHﬁ flll“'

GB030  Chan Wing Ching 975 17.70

1
w
[e¢]



2  GBO032 Ye Yingxin EHL 17.82 40



a b W W W DN O DN

w oo N o A b W WO

GB033
GBO072
GB020
GB026
GB046
GBO077
GB044
GBO073
GB071

Fung Yan Ki
Kwong Sze Man
Lo Lok Yi
Lee Lok Yin
Lam King Tung Gene
Miya Kam
Cho Man Wai
Lam Yi Fei
Fung Tsz Kiu

YRR
RIEE
BEH
TS
MIRFY
HEM

EVE=S
= /X =

MEIF
BB

18.06
18.28
22.24

41
42
43

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



N P O N W 0 01 b

B
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#m IR
GB041
GB047
GB006
GB018
GB003
GB007
GB001
GB021

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
So Sin Hau

Jancie Cheung
Kwok Callie Anne
Lee Hei Tung
Tseng Hailey
Kwok Tsz Ling
Liu Hoi Lam
Chung Ka Nam

100m

i
MBI
SR
FBRLR
FHRY
izEEAS
FIEE
k)

RE - (3

14.69
15.00
15.03
15.05
15.05
15.11
15.44
15.67

1

i
e

o N o 0o~ W DN PP

#)

i=E

(15.045)
(15.049)
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B

E3E
Hm 5k
GBO003
GBO007
GB018
GBO077
GB009
GB063
GB049
GB040
GBO055
GB059
GB064
GB029
GB048
GB028
GB061
GBO074
GB031
GB032
GBO072
GB033
GB030
GB071
GBO073
GB069
GBO070
GB013
GB043
GB026

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Tseng Hailey

Kwok Tsz Ling
Lee Hei Tung
Miya Kam
Tang Helen
Shea Hei Tung
Myriam Lahousse
Lo Yuek Lam, Julie
Ku Lok Yin
Man Lai Ki Nicole
Kwong Yuet Yan
Lau Cheuk Kiu Anki
Wong Tsz Ka
Law Shun Ling Ellie
Cheng Nok Tung
Chang Hui Ching
Wun Hoi Lam Sapphire
Ye Yingxin
Kwong Sze Man
Fung Yan Ki
Chan Wing Ching
Fung Tsz Kiu
Lam Yi Fei
Shea Hei Tung
Chan Pak Yin
Lee Lok Yau
Chan Ho Ching Mona
Lee Lok Yin

200m

B S 3
NI
FEE
HEEM
EES
XEH
B A
Bl %
=M
BIEE
BlEE
SRAIIE
FHEHH
EXO
BB
Py TeEa!
PRI E
RTE
HEIF
ENiT3
PR AR I

BRI

o=

E - (3t

32.35
32.61
32.97
33.05
33.49
33.54
33.89
34.37
34.42
34.84
35.09
35.15
35.88
35.92
36.06
36.63
36.99
37.36
39.45
39.71
40.09
40.28

4

@OO\IG)U‘IAOQNH]??
bl

N NN P B B R R BB R R
N B O © 0 N O 00 M W N R O

#)

i=E

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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E3E
Hm 5k
GBO003
GBO007
GBO077
GB018
GB049
GB009
GB063
GB040

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Tseng Hailey

Kwok Tsz Ling
Miya Kam
Lee Hei Tung
Myriam Lahousse
Tang Helen
Shea Hei Tung

Lo Yuek Lam, Julie

200m

i

R 3K

o

Mo

FHRY
AFIEE
Ehs 3
N7

EEM

Il

RE - (3

F4E
32.33
32.49
32.65
33.33
33.33
33.42
33.51
34.45

1

i
e

o N o 0o~ W DN PP

#)

i=E

(33.326)
(33.327)
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B

E3E
Hm 5k
GB062
GB013
GB038
GBO037
GB039
GB035
GB040
GB016

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Choy Ceci

Lee Lok Yau
Sung Weng Chuen
Leung Hoi Ching
Wong Yi Laam, Jade
Chan Hoi Yiu
Lo Yuek Lam, Julie
Wong Lok Yan

7=

1.15
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
0.95
0.90
0.90

i
e

o N o 0o~ W DN PP

High Jump

i=E



E°8

5%

27
14
10
23

20
25
11
12
16
19
24

21

13
15

17
18
22
26
28
29

B

E3E
Hm 5k
GB002
GB009
GB014
GBO007
GBO019
GB060
GBO078
GBO077
GB039
GB054
GB041
GBO074
GBO017
GB025
GBO045
GB036
GB038
GB035
GB047
GB016
GB062
GB058
GB080
GB048
GB024
GB027
GBO070
GBO073
GBO046

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Ng Hei Yin
Tang Helen
Leung Hoi Lam
Kwok Tsz Ling
Fung Wan Hei, Scarlet
Chow Jaime
Lo Shu Ting
Miya Kam
Wong Yi Laam, Jade
Long Yuk Hei Hillary
So Sin Hau
Chang Hui Ching
Mok Yee Wah
Lam Hoi Ning
Ting Annika
Chan Yu Sum
Sung Weng Chuen
Chan Hoi Yiu
Jancie Cheung
Wong Lok Yan
Choy Ceci
Liu Hiu Tao
Law Tiana
Wong Tsz Ka
Yang | Wa
Lee Wing Kiu
Chan Pak Yin
Lam Yi Fei
Lam King Tung Gene

iz

i
RES
EBs 3

Rl

E1ERE
HEM®

E:rl_\ =

=qa/aE
REENIA
B 515
SRAIIE
St
wBE
ToliE
BeR A/
REE
53]
SRBEZ

s
sy
P}

En«:

OB o
oIt
e =

H

eSS
B
S
ELali
=
WIRRY

F4E
4.02
4.02
3.94
3.75
3.73
3.55
3.44
3.44
3.32
3.29
3.22
3.13
3.00
2.87
2.87
2.72
2.69

@OO\IG)U‘IAOQNH]??
bl

o o = O
N~ o 00~ W DN R O

Long Jump

i=E
ez
W ACER
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NM

NM
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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E#HE
HR SR
GB057
GB010
GB012
GB043
GB062
GB054
GB039
GB044

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Kwok Sin Tung

Sei Shun Man
Lui Tik Sum Esther
Chan Ho Ching Mona
Choy Ceci
Long Yuk Hei Hillary
Wong Yi Laam, Jade
Cho Man Wai

]

]
9“&;

i
HE=E
253X

=Y N
BRI

H

26.61
24.37
23.99
21.48
17.99
17.07

Softball Throw

i=E

DNS
DNS
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
HereVgo09

DGJS09
KYS2009
PKC-C
SFCS
REEB/NE09L
WHEI/NE-GC
CSHK P.3
WE/NZD

4X100m

%2
HereVgo09

DGJS09
KYS2009
PKC-C
SFCS
RAEER/NE09KL
WHEBI/NE-GC
CSHK P.3
WE/NZD

RE - (3

1:04.30
1:04.34
1:.07.54
1.08.22
1.08.55
1:09.35
1:09.57
1:12.05
1:12.44

2

i
e

© 00 N o o~ W N P

i=E
ez
W ACER
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C

E3E
Hm 5k
GCO001
GCO008
GCO006
GCO052
GCO051
GCO039
GC044
GC046
GC034
GC045
GC043
GCO002
GCo011
GCO032
GCO009
GC040
GC048
GCO049
GC004
GCO058
GCO033
GCO035
GC025
GCO026
GCo047
GCo028
GCO030
GCO059
GC024
GCO037
GCo027
GC042
GCO029
GCo18
GCO003
GCO060

rEREVEH

Name
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Yeung Agnes
Cheung Sze Man
Wong Hei Ching

Tang Tsz Ying

Cheung Casey

Tung Jing Mang Jasmine
Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
Fei Sze Ching, Hailey
Ma Sum Yu Ashley
Tung Jing Fei Jaime
Wong Cheuk Lam
Tsoi Cheuk Hi
Shum Shek Yan Katrina
Li Yan Wing
Tsai Ying Yi

Yung Tsz Yin
Fung Wing Ching

Yeung Elim
Lo Hoi Ting Selina
Andrea Sze
Ou Yang Nga Hei

Kan Yueh Yee

Tse Long Ching
Cheung Renee Yan Pui

Fung Long Fei
Chang Sze Chai
Yip Ka Yu Abigail
Yeung Ying Tong

Ho Hoi Ching

Fung Long Yan

Ting Andrea

Ng Tin Yan

Gabrielle Ngo
Wong Hou Man
Chan Weng Ting

KIRIEE (F4H ) 2018

E - (3t

60m

®aE
PREERR
15
REE
SRR
Bites
SREAM
Sl
SREENS
BB
B

T T

AHIE

HHH

KB
ZE
#iglz
eSS
BRI HE
SIERE]
BN
SR B
5ER3E

B 7S

EXRH
BHEE
(CIFz=37)
TSEEE
T
C YN
HEB
=193
BeRshiE

F4E

9.19

9.59

10.01
10.01
10.08
10.13
10.23
10.25
10.28
10.28
10.31
10.40
10.41
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.64
10.69
10.78
10.79
10.80
10.92
11.06
11.13
11.26
11.28
11.28
11.51
11.51
11.54
11.60
12.08
12.14
12.37

5

BR
1

#)

i=E

DNS
DNS
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

C

EHE

HR 5% Name
GCO001 Chan Ka Wing Julie
GCO008 Yeung Agnes
GCO052 Wong Hei Ching
GC046 Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
GC006  Cheung Sze Man
GC051 Tang Tsz Ying
GCO039 Cheung Casey
GC044 Tung Jing Mang Jasmine

60m

i
BREa#2
1BrE
=g
REYS
R E
s
REM

4 N

E=EE

RE - (3

9.53

9.86
10.13
10.23
10.35
10.40
10.48
10.68

1

i
e

o N o 0o~ W DN PP
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i=E
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C

E3E
Hm 5k
GCO001
GCO038
GCO008
GCO052
GCO051
GCO031
GCO007
GCO006
GC023
GCO009
GC045
GCO055
GCO005
GCO039
GC054
GCO056
GC046
GC034
GCo011
GC032
GC044
GCO053
GC040
GC004
GCO002
GCO057
GCO058
GC048
GC043
GCO050
GCo013
GCO049
GC026
GC025
GCo47
GCo028
GCO030
GC024
GCO036

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Lau Valerie
Yeung Agnes
Wong Hei Ching
Tang Tsz Ying
Sze Wing Lam
Tse Hang Wa
Cheung Sze Man
Lau Ka Lo
Li Yan Wing
Ma Sum Yu Ashley
Chow Tsz Yau
Ku Sin Yau Ashley
Cheung Casey
Wong Yan Tung
Ting Tsz Ching
Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
Fei Sze Ching, Hailey
Tsoi Cheuk Hi
Shum Shek Yan Katrina
Tung Jing Mang Jasmine
Wong Tsz Ying
Tsai Ying Yi
Yeung Elim
Wong Cheuk Lam
Kwok Hang Kiu
Lo Hoi Ting Selina
Yung Tsz Yin
Tung Jing Fei Jaime
Kwan Ding Wai
Chan Shee Yiu
Fung Wing Ching
Tse Long Ching
Kan Yueh Yee
Cheung Renee Yan Pui
Fung Long Fei
Chang Sze Chai
Yeung Ying Tong
Huang Jing Qiao, Michelle

100m

i
BREa#2
I777Y
=RE
s
ke
HEE
RE 2
211303
FRA
SIS
B
mEF
SRR
=RE
J ¥
RELS

BN &Y
BRfyRE
RN
BN
GIERE]
SR,
5ER3E
B
BRE

=ES

E - (3t

14.98
15.95
16.00
16.25
16.26
16.37
16.38
16.58
16.63
16.64
16.72
16.80
16.83
16.88
16.99
17.01
17.04
17.05
17.05
17.09
17.16
17.18
17.22
17.30
17.44
17.45
17.54
17.63
17.67
17.72
17.78
17.93
18.33
18.43
18.52
18.54
18.74
18.99
19.02
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6 GCO027 Fung Long Yan TBEEE 19.02 =39
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GCO059
GC029
GCo042
GCO060

GC012 Wong Ching Ka Esmee

GCo18

Yip Ka Yu Abigail
Ng Tin Yan
Ting Andrea

Chan Weng Ting

Gabrielle Ngo

ey

ERW
YN
T8
PR BLIE
=AM

HEE

19.76 41

19.89 42

20.29 43
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DNS
DNS
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GCO008
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GCO031
GCO051
GCO006
GCO007

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Lau Valerie
Yeung Agnes
Wong Hei Ching
Sze Wing Lam
Tang Tsz Ying
Cheung Sze Man
Tse Hang Wa

100m

i
BREa#2
I777Y
=RE
ik b
s
R E

B

RE - (3

15.44
15.84
15.92
16.56
16.91
17.12

1

#)

i=E

DNS
DNS
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C

E3E
Hm 5k
GCO001
GCO031
GCO007
GCO038
GC041
GCo10
GC054
GCO005
GCO050
GCO053
GC048
GCo012
GCO055
GCO003

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Sze Wing Lam
Tse Hang Wa
Lau Valerie
Wu Haidi
Kwan Tsz Lam
Wong Yan Tung
Ku Sin Yau Ashley
Kwan Ding Wai
Wong Tsz Ying
Yung Tsz Yin
Wong Ching Ka Esmee
Chow Tsz Yau
Wong Hou Man

200m

i
BREa#2
FEFEFR
=
21772

L=z

E - (3t

33.39
35.09
36.28
36.39
37.55
37.86
38.13
38.61
38.82
39.46
39.65
42.94
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3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
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GCO007
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GC041
GCo010
GCO005

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Lau Valerie
Sze Wing Lam
Tse Hang Wa

Wong Yan Tung
Wu Haidi
Kwan Tsz Lam
Ku Sin Yau Ashley

200m

i
BREa#2
21772
it b
=
=RE
EY=T
B

aEx

RE - (3

33.21
33.23
35.57
36.61
37.15
37.80
37.92

1
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i=E

DNS



L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Z C 7 4= High Jump
EHE
3R #mIR Name wa RitE R st
3  GCO031 Sze Wing Lam ik 1.00
GC033 Andrea Sze == 0.90

GCO036 Huang Jing Qiao, Michelle =HIEH 0.90
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ik
18

11

15

12

17

14
13

20
16

10

19

C

E3E
Hm 5k
GCO008
GCO052
GCO006
GCO038
GC041
GCO005
GC034
GCO056
GCo10
GCo011
GC023
GCO002
GCO037
GCo047
GCO035
GCO057
GCO033
GCo012
GC046
GCO060

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Yeung Agnes

Wong Hei Ching
Cheung Sze Man
Lau Valerie
Wu Haidi
Ku Sin Yau Ashley
Fei Sze Ching, Hailey
Ting Tsz Ching
Kwan Tsz Lam
Tsoi Cheuk Hi
Lau Ka Lo
Wong Cheuk Lam
Ho Hoi Ching
Cheung Renee Yan Pui
Ou Yang Nga Hei
Kwok Hang Kiu
Andrea Sze
Wong Ching Ka Esmee
Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine

Chan Weng Ting

iz

i
=RE
R
I777Y
RE
aEx
BB
J ¥
B
RES
211303
IS K
(Bf=:)
s B

BRI 3
S
eSS
=IEM
RELS
BRIBAE

3.66
3.50
3.46
3.37
3.10
2.93
2.93
2.78
2.71
2.65
2.62
2.54
2.35
2.23
1.86
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Long Jump
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E3E
Hm 5k
GCO050
GCO053
GCO035
GCo10

GCO039

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Kwan Ding Wai

Wong Tsz Ying
Ou Yang Nga Hei
Kwan Tsz Lam

Cheung Casey

i
BN RY
BRI 3
BRI
REM

20.31
18.72
15.24
11.81
10.67

Softball Throw

i=E
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

D 60m MNE-H 6 £
Efs
mR Name e X 4& R i E

GDO033 Wong Tsz Ling =K 9.92 1
GDO038 Lee Wing Tung 2K AE 10.02 2
GD032 Chui Hei Man RE 10.20 3
GD042 Cheung Lok Yiu SRELTZ 10.25 4
GDO015 Chan Hei Yuet PR 1R 10.35 5
GD021 Siu Lok Yan HIRER 10.43 6
GD024 Fong Yuen Sum F5e 10.45 7
GD010 Li Man Ching N 10.55 8
GD043  Hu Sing Yu Doris tRE% 10.56 9
GD036  Ng Hei Yu Agnes Cyt5] 10.57 10
GD028  Leung Bing Bing KoK 10.61 11
GDO035 Fung Wai Yee BEE 10.63 12
GDO005 Kwok Yat Yee ZhR 10.66 13
GD040 Leung Hei Yau R 10.67 14
GD044 Chan Tsz Ying FRALEE 10.69 15
GD019 Cheng Tsz Yan BB IEER 10.74 =16
GDO017 Lee Hei Yin FHE 10.74 =16
GDO011 Ellie Yan EE S 10.83 18
GDO018  Yam Hiu Yu Sonia R 10.91 19
GDO029 Leung Katrina Yan Kiu  ZRi7E 10.93 20
GD002 Kong Jerika I 10.94 21
GD030 So Hiu Lam Iva BRIEERR 11.04 22
GDO025  Lui Yui Ching Karis =R 11.07 23
GD041 Chan Yat Hin BRIRE 11.18 =24
GDO016 Ngok Ying Yiu iz 11.18 =24
GD027 Wong Cherise HIRA 11.36 26
GD001 Wong Hau Kiu =25 11.47 27
GDO012 Nathania Yanfook Fong /5 fiRas 11.49 28
GD007 Hui Yuet Ella iR 11.55 29
GD045 Law Hoi Ching ZoE 11.61 30
GD008 Kwok Yan Lap EI=hvi 11.66 31
GD004 Cheng Sum Yau Cheryl  ZR/\Z 11.67 32
GDO006 Chan Hau Hei PR 15 B 11.79 33
GD014 Lau Yan Tung Ealkobic] 11.86 34
GD003 Lo Lok Tung Z&EME 11.88 35
GD022 To Cheuk Yau MEIE 12.11 36
GDO037  Mui Tin Lok Abbie =P 12.39 =37
GD023 Ng Hoi Ching Kacy CLN 12.39 =37

GDO020 Suen Ching Yin Cara  T&IB# DNS



8 GD026 Leung Hoi Ching P8 DNS



2  GDO039 Yam Tanya, Charlotte  {EXR% DNS
2 GDO034 Chan Yi Ching [ iS5 DNS
6 GDO031 Chu Man Sum K DNS
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GDO033
GDO038
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GDO024

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Wong Tsz Ling

Lee Wing Tung
Cheung Lok Yiu
Chui Hei Man
Chan Hei Yuet
Li Man Ching
Siu Lok Yan

Fong Yuen Sum

60m

"
=]
kA
SRELIZ
AR
PR 1R
2391
HISEE
F5E /0

RE - (3

10.12
10.42
10.54
10.64
10.76
10.83
10.88
11.01
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

D 100m NE - (H 5 #)

E#s

Hm IR Name e X 4& R i E
GDO033 Wong Tsz Ling =K 16.39 1
GDO038 Lee Wing Tung 2K AE 16.65 2
GDO010 Li Man Ching N8 17.09 3
GD042 Cheung Lok Yiu SRELTZ 17.13 4
GDO015 Chan Hei Yuet PR 1R 17.26 5
GD043  Hu Sing Yu Doris HHER 17.32 6
GD024  Fong Yuen Sum FI5E0 17.44 7
GD021 Siu Lok Yan HIRER 17.56 8
GDO029 Leung Katrina Yan Kiu ~ ZF&E 17.64 9
GD019 Cheng Tsz Yan BB IEER 17.66 10
GD040 Leung Hei Yau RIFIE 17.77 11
GD009 Yeung Venus L E 17.93 12
GDO017 Lee Hei Yin FHE 17.98 13
GD028  Leung Bing Bing KoK 18.07 14
GDO035 Fung Wai Yee HEE 18.13 15
GD044 Chan Tsz Ying e Al 22 18.27 16
GDO011 Ellie Yan Y 18.29 17
GDO030 So Hiu Lam Iva BRIEERR 18.34 18
GDO018  Yam Hiu Yu Sonia i 18.46 19
GDO025  Lui Yui Ching Karis =8B 18.54 20
GD041 Chan Yat Hin RRiREE 18.55 21
GD027 Wong Cherise HIEA 19.35 22
GDO012 Nathania Yanfook Fong 75 i3 19.39 23
GD007 Hui Yuet Ella Fr 1% 19.70 24
GD004 Cheng Sum Yau Cheryl  ZR/\F 19.75 25
GD023  Ng Hoi Ching Kacy ZEE 19.97 26
GD006 Chan Hau Hei P I5 0% 20.52 27
GDO008 Kwok Yan Lap R 20.57 28
GD022 To Cheuk Yau an=Ncs 21.43 29
GD003 Lo Lok Tung 2] DNS
GD014 Lau Yan Tung 22 DNS
GD046 MA HOI KI BElH DNS
GD026  Leung Hoi Ching P8 DNS
GDO039 Yam Tanya, Charlotte ~ {EX% DNS
GD020 Suen Ching Yin Cara  TAIB#H DNS
GD032 Chui Hei Man REH DNS
GD013 Renata Ng Huen Yee  2fEHM DNS

GDO031 Chu Man Sum K3 DNS
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Wong Tsz Ling

Lee Wing Tung
Cheung Lok Yiu
Li Man Ching
Fong Yuen Sum
Hu Sing Yu Doris
Chan Hei Yuet
Siu Lok Yan

100m

i
=51k
KA
TR&EIE
FNE
T35 10
RELT
B
HISE

RE - (3

16.40
16.76
17.07
17.35
17.39
17.64
17.66
17.72
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E3E
Hm 5k
GD021
GDO002
GDO005
GDO037
GDO016
GDO038
GDO009
GDO040
GDO031
GDO013

Name
Siu Lok Yan

Kong Jerika
Kwok Yat Yee
Mui Tin Lok Abbie
Ngok Ying Yiu
Lee Wing Tung
Yeung Venus
Leung Hei Yau
Chu Man Sum

Renata Ng Huen Yee

i
HRIRER
b
Byt
g R g
LeiRiz
]
R
i
RIL
e EN]

24.18
14.94
14.91
14.55
13.49
13.40
9.90
8.49
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D

E3E
Hm 5k
GDO033
GDO005
GDO006
GDO009
GDO019
GD024
GDO025
GDO017
GDO030
GDO015
GDO036
GD044
GDO001
GDO027
GDO029
GDO042
GDO028
GDO037
GD014
GDO026
GDO007
GDO020
GDO013
GD043
GDO003

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Wong Tsz Ling

Kwok Yat Yee
Chan Hau Hei
Yeung Venus
Cheng Tsz Yan
Fong Yuen Sum
Lui Yui Ching Karis
Lee Hei Yin
So Hiu Lam Iva
Chan Hei Yuet
Ng Hei Yu Agnes
Chan Tsz Ying
Wong Hau Kiu
Wong Cherise
Leung Katrina Yan Kiu
Cheung Lok Yiu
Leung Bing Bing
Mui Tin Lok Abbie
Lau Yan Tung
Leung Hoi Ching
Hui Yuet Ella
Suen Ching Yin Cara
Renata Ng Huen Yee
Hu Sing Yu Doris
Lo Lok Tung

M 7E Bk i

i
=51k
Byt
BRI50

*E b
L=

EPIEER

SER
PR 22
&hHE
=LV
RE
SRELTZ
KK
Hg R &t
2124
RiwE
iR
BB
CYEE
HELF
&M

1.69
1.63
1.63
1.59
1.57
1.56
1.55
1.55
1.53
1.53
1.51
1.49
1.48
1.45
1.41
1.39
1.37
1.32
1.18
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Standing Long Jump
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E

E3E
Hm 5k
GEO16
GEO005
GEO003
GEO010
GEO17
GEOO01
GEO11
GEO009
GEO14
GEO002
GEO004
GEO007
GEO019
GEO015
GEO006
GEO008
GEO013
GEO018

L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Kwok Oi Ming

Tsui Hoi Ching
Tang Nga Man Stephanie
Yip Hoi Ching
Lam Lok Ching
Chan Sze Lok
Yip Hoi Tung
Chan Tsz Yuet
Choi, Lara
Chan Sum Yau Katie
Shek Ching Yan
So Sze Hang Hebe
Hon Yat Tung
Cho Hailey
Yip Ling Wai Simone
Chan Yik Chun Kasa
Cheng Kiu Chi Jeannie
Wong Lok Sum

60m

"2
2REEAA
(ENRi)
=115
iR
MLERE
PR 55
EEiERE
PR 7152
ES
B LM
AER
R
BHY

TRE

poadzony
=
=

BRZ5ER
52

B

ETA2

E - (3t

10.63
10.68
10.93
11.35
11.61
11.69
11.69
11.71
11.77
11.98
12.10
12.30
12.35
12.46
12.59
12.61
12.62
13.05
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Kwok Oi Ming

Tsui Hoi Ching
Tang Nga Man Stephanie
Yip Hoi Ching
Lam Lok Ching
Chan Sze Lok
Chan Tsz Yuet
Yip Hoi Tung

60m

i
EHE L
RigE
1Y 3%
TGl
MEERS
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BRF1%

EigE

RE - (3

10.80
11.03
11.08
11.44
11.83
11.99
12.15
12.23
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

E

EHE

HR 5% Name
GEO16 Kwok Oi Ming
GEO005 Tsui Hoi Ching
GEO003 Tang Nga Man Stephanie
GEO10 Yip Hoi Ching
GEO14 Choi, Lara
GEO11 Yip Hoi Tung
GEO04 Shek Ching Yan
GEO007 So Sze Hang Hebe
GEO015 Cho Hailey
GEO019 Hon Yat Tung
GEO013 Cheng Kiu Chi Jeannie

100m

i
EHE L
RigE

1Y 3%

E - (3t

17.40
17.69
18.19
18.65
19.56
19.93
20.20
20.67
22.56
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Kwok Oi Ming

Tsui Hoi Ching
Tang Nga Man Stephanie
Yip Hoi Ching
Choi, Lara
Yip Hoi Tung
Shek Ching Yan
So Sze Hang Hebe

100m

i
EHE L
RigE

1Y 3%

RE - (3

17.41
18.15
18.44
18.51
19.36
19.81
20.33
20.82
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E 185 2 3K Softball Throw
E#s
Hm IR Name o] R4 BR R

GE001 Chan Sze Lok BeR 5 4 10.18 1
GEO003 Tang Nga Man Stephanie Bl fE3Z 9.70 2
GEO008 Chan Yik Chun Kasa  PRZEER 9.62 3
GE002 Chan Sum Yau Katie — BR/LVE 8.97 4
GEO006 Yip Ling Wai Simone ~ #EZE 8.32 5
GE019 Hon Yat Tung EHY 7.12 6
GEO15 Cho Hailey HEigE 5.62 7
GEO012 Chow Sze Yin SRS 3.87 8
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Chan Sum Yau Katie

Chan Sze Lok
Kwok Oi Ming
Choi, Lara
Chan Yik Chun Kasa
Lam Lok Ching
Shek Ching Yan

M 7E Bk i

i
BRI/
PR AT 4
EHE L
EME
BRZCER
LIS

=p-Aig

1.63
1.46
1.43
1.24
1.11
1.09
0.99

Standing Long Jump
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Kwok Wing Tung Gladys

Luk Chiu Yu
Cheng Sum Yuet Charlotte
Ho Yuen Kiu
Haylie Yun
Chan Hei Yin Hailey
Wong Yuet Ching
Chan Tsoi Yiu

60m

i
Bk
i
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s
K
BR Rt

Bz

RE - (3

11.81
13.85
14.06
14.41
15.24
15.61
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Name
Kwok Wing Tung Gladys

Luk Chiu Yu
Cheng Sum Yuet Charlotte
Ho Yuen Kiu
Haylie Yun
Wong Yuet Ching
Chan Tsoi Yiu

100m

i
Bk
i
Ep/OvIRE
s
K

BRRIE

RE - (3

19.00
22.79
23.22
23.45
25.31
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L2EBVFHERITE (DF4E) 2018

Z F 1 7E kiR Standing Long Jump
EHE
Fsk  #mSR Name w"a 4E aRr et
1 GF002 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys 2Bk 1.15
2  GF004 Luk Chiu Yu Erdi 1.08
4  GF005 Haylie Yun SRIK N 1.08
3  GF006 Chan Hei Yin Hailey B A% 4T DNS
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